
MEMBER LISTING

ROLL COMPANY CATEGORY REP PHONE EMAIL

#01 Massey Services, Inc. Pest Prevention Larry Shields (407) 760-1751 orcajun1751@aol.com
#02 Car Spa, The Auto Repairs Helen Hofmann (407) 298-1145 thecarspa@bellsouth.net

#03 Altamonte Springs Florist Florist Glen Ross (407) 786-7300 glenross@mindspring.com
#04 PR Marketing Promotional Products Ken Pedlow (407) 862-5022 kenprm@aol.com

#05 Allegra Print and Imaging Printer Pat Ziesmer (407) 246-1567 patz@allegranet.com
#06 Kelley Goldberg Leach & Cohn, PA Certified Public Accountant Steve Cohn (407) 869-8900 scohn@kglc.com

#07 Mid Florida Window & Door, Inc. Windows & Doors Randy Schoon (407) 644-4796 midfloridawindowanddoor@yahoo.com
#08 James Podschun, O.D., P.A. Optometrist James Podschun (407) 671-0960 podschun@fdn.com
#09 Mortgage Firm, Inc., The Residential Mortgage Joe Jordan (407) 539-3476 jjordan@themortgagefirm.com

#10 Commercial Equity Partners Real Estate - Commercial Greg Kainz (407) 310-2718 gkainz@cepadvisors.com
#11 Earle & Smith Attorney - Personal Injury C. Todd Smith (407) 841-8294 ctoddsmith@earthlink.net

#12 American Green Lawn Service Lawn Service Matt Sterling (407) 257-7210 aglawn@yahoo.com
#13 John R. Samaan, PAAttorney Corporate Law John Samaan (407) 740-0500 jrs@samaan-law.com

#14 Remax 200 Realty Residential Real Estate Mike Rance (407) 571-3640 mikerancerealtor@yahoo.com
#17 New England Financial Financial Services Steve Kurland (407) 992-0532 skurland@orlando.nef.com
#18 Leading Edge Title Title Insurance Tris Moriondo (407) 644-2777 tmoriondo@letpc.com

#24 Mercury Plumbing Plumbing Tom Murphy (407) 898-6960 mmurphy23@cfl.rr.com
#26 City Painting, Inc. Painting Contractor Bob Bryce (407) 292-2000 citypaintingoforlando@hotmail.com

#27 Convergence Payroll Maurice Carter (407) 456-2737 cartermaurice@bellsouth.net
#28 Two Gloves and a Mop Janitorial Sheila Hyers (321) 279-8233 hyerss@bellsouth.net 

#29 Law Firm of Anthony J. Diaz Attorney - Probate Anthony Diaz (407) 774-4949 ajd.lawfirm@gmail.com
#30 JNL Construction General Contractor John Worcester (407) 367-9236 jworcester@bellsouth.net

#31 Ronald West Roofing Roofing Ron West (407) 359-2192 ronaldwestroofing@yahoo.com
#33 Colonial Bank Bank Sadia Marsch (407) 648-0546 sadia_marsch@colonialbank.com
#34 Allstate Insurance - Home/Auto Tara Schroeder (407) 770-0080 taraherbert@allstate.com

#35 AccuMap Surveying Land Surveying/Mapping Donald Horne (407) 657-2568 dah@accumapfl.com
#36 AFLAC Insurance - Disability Brent Huxtable (407) 267-3258 brentley_huxtable@us.aflac.com

#37 Aaron’s Office Furniture Office Furniture Mark Moreland (407) 506-3331 mark.moreland@aaronrents.com
#38 Logical Air Solutions Air Conditioning Greg Burgess (407) 830-6288 wb.cb@hotmail.com


